
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse  DAY TICKET NO
09:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:00 Clear Round 85cm Rachael slinger Parker 1
10:02 Clear Round 85cm Georgina Rooke Nala 2
10:04 Clear Round 85cm Chloe Mullis Narla 3
10:06 Clear Round 85cm Georgina Rooke Nala 2
10:08 Clear Round 85cm Lizzie walker Art ambassador 4
10:10 Clear Round 85cm Mark Godliman G3 Highflying Ceefax 5
10:12 Clear Round 85cm Mark poskitt Borris 6
10:14 Clear Round 85cm Ruby tetlow Diamant Aredis Z 7
10:16 Clear Round 85cm Sara Bowe MFS ROYAL GEORGE 8
10:18 Clear Round 85cm Rachael slinger Ralina 9
10:20 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:58 British Novice Leanne Heslop 124770 Flo NA FDENJ 80
11:00 90 Open Mark poskitt 121188 E you tube 392773 19
11:02 90 Open Chloe Mullis 177770 Narla Ticket FQFAU 3
11:04 British Novice Lizzie walker Ticket Art ambassador 441289 EZVSW 4
11:06 British Novice Mark Godliman 147398 G3 Highflying Ceefax 455674 5
11:08 90 Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Diamant Aredis Z 396413 7
11:10 British Novice Sara Bowe 126308 MFS Royal George 456713 8
11:12 British Novice Amy Ross 183049 Shady silver 456731 20
11:14 British Novice Molly McAllister 186771 Killaloe Cool Dude 450077 10
11:16 90 Open Caroline Preston Ticket Graduation Tale Ticket JKULN 11
11:18 British Novice Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 Lark de Triomphe 456600 12
11:20 British Novice James Rushbrooke 156131 Nando III 448359 13
11:22 British Novice Anna Tuer 187228 Ericthonius 444905 14
11:24 British Novice John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh 428818 15
11:26 90 Open Tilli Dixon 171760 E.Serenburg 438164 16
11:28 90 Open Amelia Anscomb 174353 Swan song q 424447 17
11:30 90 Open Mark poskitt 121188 Little organic 416291 18
11:32 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK



11:56 Discovery Isabella Armstrong 155479 Brown Ticket required brfore competing 21
11:58 Discovery Nim Spalding 130609 Ballymurphy Goretti 445854 35
12:00 Discovery Gabrielle Whitehead 154852 ESI Ryan 447917 31
12:02 Discovery Leanne Heslop 124770 Flo NA CMNZJ 80
12:04 100 Open Tilly Shaw 166414 One Diamond 432153 81
12:06 Discovery James Rushbrooke 156131 Nando III 448359 13
12:08 Discovery Anna Tuer 187228 Ericthonius 444905 14
12:10 Discovery John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh 428818 15
12:12 100 Open Tilli Dixon 171760 E.Serenburg 438164 16
12:14 Discovery Amelia anscomb 174353 Swan song q 424447 17
12:16 100 Open Mark poskitt 121188 E you tube 416291 19
12:18 100 Open Courtney Thompson 157529 Dwyfach Mabon 412396 23
12:20 100 Open Amy fife 99919 Lavannha 411308 24
12:22 Discovery Georgina Rooke Ticket Gracie Ticket VDFPU 25
12:24 Discovery Storm Straker Ticket Pharaoh Ticket UVOCD 26
12:26 Discovery Michael Broadley 42781 Radeco Van De Dennehoeve 456741 27
12:28 Discovery Sara bowe 126308 Sea la vie 454539 28
12:30 Discovery Rebecca Seidl 147001 Colour For Pleasure 450729 29
12:32 Discovery Beth Dyson 116261 Eleven du Givre 432450 30
12:34 100 Open Charlotte Teague 151514 GSA Chloe 406545 33
12:36 Discovery Gabrielle Whitehead 154852 MaCoen Luna 455208 32
12:38 Discovery Isabella Armstrong 155479 Orange Ticket required brfore competing 34
12:40 Discovery Nim Spalding 130609 Jumeirah De Nev 450959 22
12:42 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:58 105 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Colour For Pleasure 450729 29
13:00 105 Open Nim Spalding 130609 Jumeirah De Nev 445854 22
13:02 105 Open Tilly Shaw 166414 One Diamond 432153 81
13:04 105 Open Storm Straker Ticket Pharaoh Ticket UVOCD 26
13:06 105 Open Beth Dyson 116261 Eleven du Givre 432450 30
13:08 105 Open Charlotte Teague 151514 GSA Chloe 406545 33
13:10 105 Open Alice Brooke 190274 MJI MAKTUB 402361 36



13:12 105 Open Michaela Whitaker 111041 North Star II Ticket required brfore competing 37
13:14 105 Open Alice Haslam 97201 Cormint Firecracker 454547 39
13:16 105 Open Mark Godliman 147398 G3 Heidi I 446528 40
13:18 105 Open Georgina Rooke Ticket Georgina Rooke Ticket VDFPU 41
13:20 105 Open Michael Broadley 446396 Killahurler see the sea 42781 42
13:22 105 Open Holly Richardson Ticket Orson Ticket DRXVG 43
13:24 105 Open Annabelle Hird 185268 Charming 44 455660 44
13:26 105 Open Amy Veitch 137231 Quinella z 418618 45
13:28 105 Open Nim Spalding 130609 River Montone 448099 38
13:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
14:00 Newcomers Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 Lily Ticket SVSFU 46
14:02 Newcomers Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Dark Knight 455775 47
14:04 Newcomers Maisy Williams 160739 Flame Ticket required brfore competing 48
14:06 Newcomers Holly Richardson Ticket Orson Ticket DRXVG 43
14:08 Newcomers Alice Haslam 97201 Cormint Firecracker 454547 39
14:10 Newcomers Mark Godliman 147398 G3 Heidi I 446528 40
14:12 Newcomers Michael Broadley 42781 killahurler See the Sea 446396 42
14:14 Newcomers Annabelle Hird 185268 Charming 44 455660 44
14:16 Newcomers Amy Veitch 137231 Quinella z 418618 45
14:18 Newcomers Scott Coyle 149027 SCH Vela Ticket RTKHU 49
14:20 Newcomers Maisy Williams 160739 Tuinman van de Lentamel 449590 50
14:22 Newcomers George Whitaker 99986 Carrasco Z 446708 51
14:24 Newcomers Niamh Richardson Ticket Cartown Bonny Bell Ticket EZFMT 52
14:26 Newcomers Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 Gamble Ticket NCSFW 53
14:28 Newcomers Alice Haslam 97201 HK Sunny Glass 449617 54
14:30 Newcomers Rachael Slinger 98847 Valeroyal Secret Man 456324 55
14:32 110 Open Michaela Whitaker 111041 Lingala 414869 56
14:34 110 Open Lola shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602 57
14:36 110 Open Katie Benbow 122544 Latico 448839 58
14:37 Newcomers Lauren Nelson 96361 SES Hustler 446865 77
14:38 Newcomers Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Fantasia 449865 59



14:40 Newcomers Maisy Williams 160739 Joy Ticket required brfore competing 60
14:42 Newcomers Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 Pride park 441315 61
14:44 Newcomers Holly Richardson Ticket Roly Ticket SGJKJ 62
14:46 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:08 115 Members Cup Lucy Sugden 152342 Opalus B 451365 82
15:10 115 Members Cup Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Fantasia 449865 59
15:12 115 Members Cup Sara Bowe 126308 Rinwood mj 443047 63
15:14 115 Members Cup Niamh Richardson Ticket Cartown Bonny Bell Ticket EZFMT 52
15:16 115 Members Cup Rachael Slinger 98847 Valeroyal Secret Man 456324 55
15:18 115 Members Cup Lola shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602 57
15:20 115 Members Cup Katie Benbow 122544 Latico 448839 58
15:21 115 Members Cup Lauren Nelson 96361 SES Hustler 446865 77
15:22 115 Members Cup Holly Richardson Ticket Roly Ticket SGJKJ 62
15:24 115 Members Cup Alice Haslam 97201 Nitzanah MC 447712 64
15:26 115 Open Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 MR. FINN Ticket RYCEF 65
15:28 115 Members Cup Lucy Sugden 152342 Prince Louis B 447402 83
15:30 115 Members Cup Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Dark Knight 455775 47
15:32 115 Members Cup Sara Bowe 126308 MHS Global Cooley 437297 66
15:32 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:53 Foxhunter George Whitaker 99986 Carrasco Z 446708 21
15:55 120 Open Tilly Shaw 166414 Cordessia Z 448234 84
15:57 Foxhunter Maisy Williams 160739 Flame Ticket required brfore competing 48
15:59 Foxhunter Sara bowe 126308 Rinwood MJ 443047 63
16:01 120 Open Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 MR. FINN Ticket RYCEF 65
16:03 Foxhunter Storm Straker Ticket Pitchie Ticket UBDJM 67
16:05 Foxhunter Guy williams 38093 Rummikub de muze 454352 68
16:07 Foxhunter George Whitaker 99986 Christina Iv 446514 69
16:09 Foxhunter Sara Bowe 126308 MHS Global Cooley 437297 66
16:11 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
16:28 07L Lucy Sugden 152342 Annie B III 451363 85
16:30 130cm George Whitaker 99986 Peanut 419366 70



16:32 130cm Guy williams 38093 Rummikub de muze 454352 68
16:34 07L Tilly Shaw 166414 Cordessia Z 448234 84
16:43 07L Lucy Sugden 152342 Zorro B II 441598 86
16:45 130cm George Whitaker 99986 Zirocca Zoom 435551 75


